Media accreditation for the 2024 Goodwood Festival of Speed and Revival is now open

- The Goodwood Festival of Speed presented by Mastercard will take place Thursday 11 Sunday 14 July.
- The Goodwood Revival will take place Friday 6 Sunday 8 September.

As Goodwood gears up for its 2024 motorsport events, we are delighted to announce that we are now accepting applications for media accreditation. From today, press and media can apply for accreditation for the Festival of Speed presented by Mastercard and Goodwood Revival.

To apply, you will need to create or log in to an existing Press Profile on our <u>Press & Media site</u> and visit the Accreditation page. Please note you will need to apply and tick each day of the event(s) that you wish to attend.

Please find the guidelines on how to apply and what to include in your application <u>here</u>.

All TV, film and video accreditation requests will be reviewed separately by Goodwood's event broadcast partner, Gravity Media. Anyone looking to film at the motorsport events should direct any queries to goodwood.enquiries@gravitymedia.com. Please be aware when making your request that Goodwood reserves all rights to filming and footage of the track and hillclimb. Third party filming of the track / hillclimb is not permitted.

Media accreditation is also open for Goodwoof presented by MARS Petcare and the Qatar Goodwood Festival.

• ENDS -

Notes to Editors:

Goodwood's 2024 events:

- 81st Members' Meeting presented by Audrain Motorsport: Saturday 13 and Sunday 14 April
- Goodwoof: Saturday 18 & Sunday 19 May
- Festival of Speed presented by Mastercard: Thursday 11 Sunday 14 July
- Qatar Goodwood Festival: Tuesday 30 July Saturday 3 August
- Goodwood Revival: Friday 6 Sunday 8 September

For all accreditation enquiries, please contact Becky Cooper, <u>becky.cooper@goodwood.com</u> or <u>media@goodwood.com</u>.

For all filming enquiries please contact goodwood.enquiries@gravitymedia.com.

Motorsport Accreditation Guidelines available to download <u>here</u>.

For all other press enquiries please contact Katharine Morgan, <u>Katharine.Morgan@goodwood.com</u>

Imagery and news from Goodwood are available on our <u>Press & Media</u> site.

Stay up to date with all future announcements and on-event action across our social channels:

X (formerly Twitter) | Facebook. | Instagram | YouTube